TOP PRIZES REMAINING

As OF FEBRUARY 1, 2023
VISIT MICHIGANLOTTERY.COM FOR PRIZES REMAINING!

© PN

2 - 530,000 1-$30,000 1 -$30,000 2 - $15,000 1-S515,000 1- $15,000
2,808 - $200 2,709 - $200 1,611 - $200 2,838 - $150 1,287 - $150 1,127 - $150
2,822 - $75 2,701 - $75 1,609 - $75 2,839 - $75 1,303 - $75 1,136 - $75
2,808 - $50 2,709 - $50 1,615 - $50 8,550 - $15 4,013-3%15 3,431 - %15
8,483 - $15 8,138 - $15 4,865-$15 14,326 - $5 6,740 - $5 5,893 - $5

TOTAL PRIZES: TOTAL PRIZES: TOTAL PRIZES: TOTAL PRIZES: TOTAL PRIZES: TOTAL PRIZES:
$1,686,797 $1,593,603 $970,658 $1,310,527 $611,238 $534,826

1- $15,000 306 - $150 486 - $150 757 - $150 1- $15,000 2 - 56,000 1 -$8,000

1,675 - $150 303 - $75 478 - $75 773 - $75 670- $120 3,136 - $100 5,567 - $100
1,672 - $75 1,014 - 315 1,574 - 315 2,382-3$15 671 - $60 3,155 - $50 14,111 - $10

5,104 - $15 1,772 - $5 2,647 - $5 4,035 - $5 1,539 - $40 15,796 - $10 11,277 - $5
8,597 - $5 5,207 - $4 7,871 - $4 12,222 - $4 693 - $20 47,625 - $5 14,279 - $4

TOTAL PRIZES: TOTAL PRIZES: TOTAL PRIZES: TOTAL PRIZES: TOTAL PRIZES: TOTAL PRIZES: TOTAL PRIZES:

$776,803 $148,845 $229,249 $355,814 $336,468 $1,216,765 | $1,119,225

1-56,000 1-56,000 1-56,000 2 -56,000 2,282- %100 493 - $100 1-56,000
1,370 - $100 1,280 - $100 1,162 - $100 1,282 - $100 5878 -$10 517 - $50 849 - $100
1,358 - $50 1,286 - $50 1,195 - $50 1,335 - $50 4,762 - $5 2,591 -310 868 - $50
7,096 - $10 6,551 - $10 6,018 -$10 6,535 - $10 5,967 - $4 7,898 - $5 4,362 -$10
21,226 - $5 19,671 - $5 18,147 - $5 19,620 - $5 2,382-33 7,683 - §2 12,860 - $5

ToTAL Prizes: | TotAL PRrizes: TOTAL PRIZES: ToTAL Prizes: | TOTAL PRIZES: | TOTAL PRIZES: | ToraL PRIZES:
$543,795 $506,581 $467,072 $515,769 $464,119 $202,095 $341,104
517 - $100 1- $6,000

508 - $50 1,439 - $100

2,620 - $10 1,430 - $50 1-S53,000 1-S53,000 1-S53,000 1-S53,000
7,907 - $5 1428 - $20 1,412 - $40 1,308 - $40 1,480 - $40 623 - $40
7,662 - $2 10,088 - $10 1,425 - $20 1,307 - $20 1,497 - $20 626 - $20

TOTAL PRIZES: TOTAL PRIZES: TOTAL PRIZES: TOTAL PRIZES: TOTAL PRIZES: TOTAL PRIZES:
$203,807 $565.658 $383,459 $353,743 $399,471 $173,508

PRIZE AVAILABILITY IS SUBJECT TO PRIOR SALES. VISIT WWW.MICHIGANLOTTERY.COM FOR THE LATEST TOP PRIZE AVAILABILITY.
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Game #

$.50 Price Point

MI529
MI519
MI518
MI522
MI510
$1 Price Point
MI534
MI530
MI525
MI528
MI521
MI517
Mi524
MI523
MI513
MI516
MI508
MI511
$2 Price Point
MI531
MI526
MI520
MI597
MI502
MI505
MI512
MI507
$5 Price Point
MI533
MI527
MI506

CURRENT & EXPIRING GAMES

CURRENT PULL TABS

Game Name

Ham on the Lam!

Winner Winner Chicken Dinner
Thirty-Point Buck

Ham Over The Riches

My Hammy Vice

Space Moolah Out of This World!
Gooses Multiplier

The Royals

Spin it to Win It!

High Steaks, Well Done
Get In My Belly

Odin’s Sky

Pac-Man

You Got To Be Kitten Me!
Patriotic Payout

Even Badder Dad Joke$
Cash Club

$15,000 Colossal Cash
Cherry Berry Blast

Give Me7’s

Big Money Spectacular
Hot Cherries

Pharaoh’s Tomb

Fireball 7’s

Double Money Mayhem!

$2,000,000 Superstar Cash
$2,000,000 Power Bonus
$2,000,000 Frenzy

Expiration Date

6/4/2024
4/16/2024
3/12/2024
12/12/2023
9/12/2023

8/13/2024
7/16/2024
5/14/2024
6/4/2024
4/16/2024
3/12/2024
2/13/2024
1/16/2024
12/12/2023
11/14/2023
10/10/2023
6/6/2023

7/16/2024
5/14/2024
4/16/2024
2/13/2024
11/14/2023
9/12/2023
7/18/2023
5/9/2023

5/14/2024
5/14/2024
1/16/2024

PULL TABS THIS MONTH

$1.00

World!

Space Moolah Out of This

- Game MI534

- 540 Tickets per deal
- Overall odds 1:4.74
- $6,000 top prizes

WWW.MICHIGANLOTTERY.COM

PULL TABS GAMES EXPIRING SOON

Game # Game Name Price Point Expiration Date
Mi592 Lots of Bucks $0.50 1/10/2023
MI576 Party Like A Patriot $1.00 2/14/2023
MI594 Stacked Riches $2.00 2/14/2023
MI562 $2,000,000 Loaded $5.00 3/14/2023
MI595 Northern Tavern $0.50 3/14/2023
MI596 Golden Money Tree $1.00 3/14/2023

Return Policy

Returns of Pull Tabs will not be processed unless BOTH of the following conditions
are met: The product box is completely sealed (unopened) and the product has
not been activated. Your Lottery Sales representative will process the return
during their next scheduled visit.

Expired Tickets Policy

It is a retailer’s responsibility to monitor their inventory for tickets that have
expired or are nearing expiration. Expired tickets cannot be sold, redeemed for
prizes or returned for credit.

PTVM Maintenance And Leasing Information

Call 1-800-377-7554 to schedule maintenance on your American Games brand Pull
Tabs vending machine. If you need to leave a message, please include your
business name and phone number.

I
ATTRACT NEW CUSTOMERS!

BUY, LEASE OR TRADE AN AMERICAN
GAMES PULL TABS VENDING MACHINE
AND EARN A $250 OFF INVOICE CREDIT!

+ ONE-YEAR WARRANTY ON ALL PARTS AND
LABOR WITH ADDITIONAL COVERAGE
OPTIONS

+ INCREASED TICKET CAPACITY

¢ JUST $110 PER MONTH FOR A PULL TABS
VENDING MACHINE

RETAILERS.MICHIGANLOTTERY.COM



