

Top Prizes Remaining

AS OF FEBRUARY 1, 2023





VISIT **MICHIGANLOTTERY.COM** FOR PRIZES REMAINING!



2,808 - \$200

2,822 - \$75

2,808 - \$50

8,483 - \$15

TOTAL PRIZES:

\$1,686,797



1 - \$30,0002,709 - \$200 2,701 - \$75 2,709 - \$50 8,138 - \$15 TOTAL PRIZES:

\$1,593,603

92000M000

1 - \$30,0001,611 - \$200 1,609 - \$75 1,615 - \$50 4,865 - \$15 TOTAL PRIZES: \$970,658



2 - \$15,000 2,838 - \$150 2,839 - \$75 8,550 - \$15 14,326 - \$5 TOTAL PRIZES: \$1,310,527



1- \$15,000 1 - \$15,000 1,127 - \$150 1,287 - \$150 1,136 - \$75 1,303 - \$75 4,013 - \$15 3,431 - \$15 5,893 - \$5 6,740 - \$5 TOTAL PRIZES: TOTAL PRIZES: \$534,826 \$611,238





1- \$15,000

1,675 - \$150

1,672 - \$75

5,104 - \$15



306 - \$150

303 - \$75

1,014 - \$15

1,772 - \$5

5,207 - \$4

TOTAL PRIZES:

\$148,845



486 - \$150

478 - \$75

1,574 - \$15

2,647 - \$5

7,871 - \$4

TOTAL PRIZES:

\$229,249

757 - \$150 773 - \$75 2,382 - \$15 4,035 - \$5 12,222 - \$4 TOTAL PRIZES: \$355,814



670 - \$120 3,136 - \$100 671 - \$60 3,155 - \$50 1.539 - \$40 15,796 - \$10 47,625 - \$5 693 - \$20 TOTAL PRIZES: TOTAL PRIZES: \$336,468 \$1,216,765



1 -\$8,000 5,567 - \$100 14,111 - \$10 11,277 - \$5 14,279 - \$4 TOTAL PRIZES: \$1,119,225









ODING SUSY WILL THE WAR

493 - \$100 517 - \$50 2,591 - \$10 7,898 - \$5



1 -\$6,000 1,370 - \$100 1,358 - \$50 7,096 - \$10 21,226 - \$5 TOTAL PRIZES: \$543,795



1 -\$6,000 1,162 - \$100 1,195 - \$50 6,018 - \$10 18,147 - \$5 TOTAL PRIZES: \$467,072

2 -\$6,000 1,282 - \$100 1,335 - \$50 6,535 - \$10 19,620 - \$5 TOTAL PRIZES: \$515,769

2,282 - \$100 5,878 - \$10 4,762 - \$5 5,967 - \$4 2,382 - \$3 TOTAL PRIZES: \$464,119

7,683 - \$2 TOTAL PRIZES: \$202,095

4,362 - \$10 12,860 - \$5 TOTAL PRIZES: \$341,104





517 - \$100 1 - \$6,000508 - \$50 1,439 - \$100 2,620 - \$10 1,430 - \$50 7,907 - \$5 1,428 - \$20 7,662 - \$2 10,088 - \$10 TOTAL PRIZES: TOTAL PRIZES: \$203,807 \$565,658





1 - \$3,000 1.412 - \$40 1,425 - \$20 TOTAL PRIZES: \$383,459



1 - \$3,000 1.308 - \$40 1,307 - \$20 TOTAL PRIZES: \$353,743



1 - \$3,0001.480 - \$40 1,497 - \$20 TOTAL PRIZES: \$399,471



1 - \$3,000623 - \$40 626 - \$20 TOTAL PRIZES: \$173,508

/MICHIGANLOTTERY



Prize availability is subject to prior sales. Visit www.michiganlottery.com for the latest top prize av<u>aila</u>bility. /USER/MICHIGANLOTTERY



@MILOTTERY



CURRENT & EXPIRING GAMES

CURRENT PULL TABS

Game # \$.50 Price Point	Game Name	Expiration Date
MI529	Ham on the Lam!	6/4/2024
MI519	Winner Winner Chicken Dinner	4/16/2024
MI518	Thirty-Point Buck	3/12/2024
MI522	Ham Over The Riches	12/12/2023
MI510	My Hammy Vice	9/12/2023
\$1 Price Point		
MI534	Space Moolah Out of This World!	8/13/2024
MI530	Gooses Multiplier	7/16/2024
MI525	The Royals	5/14/2024
MI528	Spin it to Win It!	6/4/2024
MI521	High Steaks, Well Done	4/16/2024
MI517	Get In My Belly	3/12/2024
MI524	Odin's Sky	2/13/2024
MI523	Pac-Man	1/16/2024
MI513	You Got To Be Kitten Me!	12/12/2023
MI516	Patriotic Payout	11/14/2023
MI508	Even Badder Dad Joke\$	10/10/2023
MI511	Cash Club	6/6/2023
\$2 Price Point		
MI531	\$15,000 Colossal Cash	7/16/2024
MI526	Cherry Berry Blast	5/14/2024
MI520	Give Me7's	4/16/2024
MI597	Big Money Spectacular	2/13/2024
MI502	Hot Cherries	11/14/2023
MI505	Pharaoh's Tomb	9/12/2023
MI512	Fireball 7's	7/18/2023
MI507	Double Money Mayhem!	5/9/2023
\$5 Price Point		
MI533	\$2,000,000 Superstar Cash	5/14/2024
MI527	\$2,000,000 Power Bonus	5/14/2024
MI506	\$2,000,000 Frenzy	1/16/2024

PULL TABS THIS MONTH

\$1.00

Space Moolah Out of This World!

- Game MI534
- 540 Tickets per deal
- Overall odds 1:4.74
- \$6,000 top prizes



PULL TABS GAMES EXPIRING SOON

Game #	Game Name	Price Point	Expiration Date
MI592	Lots of Bucks	\$0.50	1/10/2023
MI576	Party Like A Patriot	\$1.00	2/14/2023
MI594	Stacked Riches	\$2.00	2/14/2023
MI562	\$2,000,000 Loaded	\$5.00	3/14/2023
MI595	Northern Tavern	\$0.50	3/14/2023
MI596	Golden Money Tree	\$1.00	3/14/2023

Return Policy

Returns of Pull Tabs will not be processed unless <u>BOTH</u> of the following conditions are met: The product box is completely sealed (unopened) and the product has not been activated. Your Lottery Sales representative will process the return during their next scheduled visit.

Expired Tickets Policy

It is a retailer's responsibility to monitor their inventory for tickets that have expired or are nearing expiration. Expired tickets cannot be sold, redeemed for prizes or returned for credit.

PTVM Maintenance And Leasing Information

Call 1-800-377-7554 to schedule maintenance on your American Games brand Pull Tabs vending machine. If you need to leave a message, please include your business name and phone number.



BUY, LEASE OR TRADE AN AMERICAN GAMES PULL TABS VENDING MACHINE AND EARN A \$250 OFF INVOICE CREDIT!

- ONE-YEAR WARRANTY ON ALL PARTS AND LABOR WITH ADDITIONAL COVERAGE OPTIONS
- ◆ INCREASED TICKET CAPACITY
- JUST \$110 PER MONTH FOR A PULL TABS VENDING MACHINE